
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION
 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE REceIveD 

October 26, 2020 OCT 232020 
FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE S 

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTION Governmental Ethics Commiss n 

A.	 Name of Committee: Kansas Association of Nurse Anesthetists CRNA PAC 

Address: 2866 N Wilderness Ct 

City and Zip Code: Wichita KS 67226 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee til' Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Suuunary (covering the period from July 24, 2020 through October 22,2020) 

I. Cash on hand at beginning of period . 24,814.74 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) . 20,703.01 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines I and 2) . 45,517.75 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) . 35,276.87 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) . 10,240.88 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 0 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) . o 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionalJy filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

10123fl020 
Date	 Signature of Treasurer 

GEe Form Rev, 2020 



Kansas Association of Nurse Anesthetists CRNA PAC 

SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Date Name Address Occupatl Cash Che Amount of C! 

1012212020 

"iOi2112020 

11ii21i'2020 

Cassadra Decker 2405 NE 34th CT Kansas City KS 64116 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

David Wilburn 11853 R5 Ln Hoyt KS 66440 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

Marvin Miller 13410 W Lake Cable Rd Partridge KS 67566 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

1012012020 

'1012012020 

Melissa Moffitt-Craft 507 SOak St Pratt KS 67124 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

Christopher Culp 5021 N Harborside Ct Wichita KS 67204 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

1012012020 

1012012020 

Danielle Stenger 3100 Eagle Ridge Rd Milford KS 66514 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

Tisha Wikum 39 NW 48 Rd Great Bend KS 67530 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

1012012020 Zacharias Goudie 900 E Morrison Dr Derby KS 67037 CRNA E Funds $20.00 

1012012020 

~2020 

Michael Goode 1424 W Curtis St Scott City KS 67871 CRNA E Funds $85.00 

Sean Hoskinson 2402 N Cranbrook St Wichita KS 67226 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

1011912020 Sharon Niemann 2641 S. 218th West Goddard KS 67052 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

1011912020 Shelby Mollenkamp 1613 Sutter Woods Rd Junction City KS 66441 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

T011912020 

"1011912020 

-

Alissa Blau 16129 Paradise St Overland Park KS 66221 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

Brian Fleeman 14 Oakwood Lane Hutchinson KS 67502 CRNA E Funds $100.00 

1011912020 Eric Neuberger 11412 W Rolling Hills Cir Wichita KS 67212 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

1011912020 

1011912020 

Heidi Schultz 3207 Inverness Dr Hutchinson KS 67502 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

Marna Atkinson 14315 SW Meadowlark Rd Rose Hill KS 67133 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

10;1912020 

r:rD1191202"0 

1011912020 

1-:j'011912020 

Meighan Parnell 3814 N Watercress Ct Maize KS 67101 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

Jamin Landes-Tenbrink 1310 Stone Creek Dr Lawrence KS 66049 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

Jan Coons 3442 Rock Creek Rd Ottawa KS 66067 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

Jason Burk 1306 Rainbow Dr Towanda KS 67144 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

1011812020­

1011812020 

1011812020 

Krista Ruvalcaba 2264 SW Rother Rd Topeka KS 66614 CRNA E Funds $100.00 

Craig Meitler 1832 S Brandon St Wichita KS 67207 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

Chris Carpenter 19001 Plattsburg RD Holt MO 64048 CRNA E Funds $18.00 

1011812020 Yulia Sharshel 5635 SW 61st St Topeka KS 66619 CRNA E Funds $30.00 

~12020 Duane Smith 1228 Westloop PI Manhattan KS 66503 CRNA Check $300.00 

1011712020 Melody Stevens-Watkins 3321 S Gow St Wichita KS 67217 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

1011612020 Melissa Spottedhorse 14110 W Highland Springs Ct Wichita KS 67235 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

1011612020 

ffi612020 

"1071512020 

1011512020 

David Hart 1103 Santa Fe St Atchinson KS 66002 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

Robin Wilson 3435 Gabriel Ave Parsons KS 67357 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

Donna Nyght 13863 W 57th Ter Shawnee KS 66216 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

Joseph Weimholt 15702 Dearborn St ~verland Park KS 66223 CRNA E Funds $50.00 



Kansas Association of Nurse Anesthetists CRNA PAC 
10/13/2020 Larry Troshynski 6301 W 101st PI Overland Park KS 66212 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

10/12/2020 Dena Burnett 16427 Metro Ave Bonner Springs KS 66012 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

10/11/2020 Caleb Miller 2314 N Crestline Ct Wichita KS 67205 CRNA E Funds $40.00 

10/11/2020 LuDonna Stone PO Box 205 Derby KS 67037 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

10/11/2020 Lou Ann Clouse 13'1 OA Westloop PI 196 M-anhattan KS 66502 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

10/10/2020 Elizabeth Debauge-Katzer 5900 W 78th St Prairie Village KS 66208 CRNA E Funds $250.00 

10/10/2020 Jeremy Salsbury 3019 N Covington Ct Wichiia KS 67205 CRNA E Funds $100.00 

1Oi10/2020 Brian Tarnow 15561 Eby St Overland Park KS 66221 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

10/10/2020 Zachary Wright 1000 Main St Eudora KS 66025 CRNA E Funds $10.00 

10/10/2020 Jessica Rush 429 Crestview Dr Parsons KS 67357 CRNA E Funds $250.00 

10/10/2020 Marie Vickery 1542 S Springhollow Cir Wichita KS 67230 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

10/1 0/2020 . Rebecca Boust 300 N 3rd 5t Atchinson KS 66002 CRNA E Funds $30.00 

10/09/2020 Kelly Gordon 29800 W 127th St-Olathe KS 66061 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

10/09/2020 Donna Vierthaler 2866 N Wilderness Ct Wichita KS 67226 CRNA Check $250.00 

10/08/2020 Andrea Jack-Murdock 507 SOak St Pratt KS 67124 CRNA E Funds $500.00 

10/08/2020 Lisa Burr 10523 E Ayesbury Ct Wichita KS 67226 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

10/08/2020 Paul Hertel 5041 Mund Rd Shawnee KS 66218 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

10/07/2020 Jelisa Culver 416 S Crestway St Wichita KS 67218 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

10/04/2020 Janet Miller 2315 N Valleyview St Wichita KS 67205 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

'10704/2020 Gregory Seiler 3312 Thunderbird Dr Hays KS 67601 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

r.wJ04/2020 Nancy Whitson 479 Hutton Cir Lawrence KS 66048 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

10/04/2020 Stephanie Ravenstien 1809 E 56th Ave Hutchinson KS 67502 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

10/02/2020 - Nathan McNiel 1304 S Gateway Wichita KS 67230 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

10/02/2020 Micah Reece 3724 N 154th St Basehor KS 66007 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

10/02/2020 Heidi Schultz 3207 Inverness Dr Hutchinson KS 67502 CRNA E Funds $200.00 

10/02/2020 Donald Pekrul 5818 NW Glenwood Dr Topeka KS 66617 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

09/30/2020 Ann Squire 14039 Birch St Overland Park KS 66224 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

09/30/2020 Alicia Wyatt 404 W Webster 6775 Saint Francis KS 67756 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

09i30/2020 Jill Smith 1139 S Everett St Wichita KS 67213 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

"ii9i3012020 Meighan Parnell 3814 N Watercress Ct Maize KS 67101 CRNA E Funds $200.00 

09/29/2020 Jill Smith 1139 S Everett St Wichita KS 67213 CRNA E Funds $35.00 

09/29/2020 Janet Miller 2315 N Valleyview St Wichita KS 67205 CRt-.JA E Funds $200.00 

09/28/2020-' Kathleen Griesemer 3241 SW Mowbray Rd Topeka KS 66614 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

09/25/2020 Kevin Jacobs 215 Wingate Ct EI Dorado KS 67042 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

'09/25/2020 Madelyn Satterfield 6009 W Brookview St Wichita KS 67205 CRNA E Funds $15.00 
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Kansas Association of Nurse Anesthetists CRNA PAC 
09/25/2020 Brenda DeMint 13900 Westgate St Overland Park KS 67042 CRNA E Funds $100.00 

09/23/2020 David Tafreshi 13410 W Lake Cable Rd Partridge KS 67566 CRNA E Funds $20.00 

~23/2020 Ellen Connell 2910 Espenlaub LN Kansas City KS 66106 CRNA E Funds $15.00 

09/23/2020 Eric DeGraff 6417 W 65th Ter Overland Park KS 66202 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

09/23/2020 Maegan Gerhardt 2237 W Concord Dr Olathe KS 66061 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

1 0"9/23/2020 Jennifer Doyle 1702 N Saint Clair Ave Wichita KS 67203 CRNA E Funds $40.00 

09/23/2020 Zachary Molacek 565 W Elizabeth St Olathe KS 66061 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

119/2272020 Cassadra Decker 2405 NE 34th CT Kansas City KS 64116 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

09/21/2020 David Wilburn 11853 R5 Ln Hoyt KS 66440 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

'Om1/2020 Dena Burnett 16427 Metro Ave Bonner Springs KS 66012 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

09/21/2020 Marvin Miller 13410 W Lake Cable Rd Partridge KS 67566 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

09/20/2020 Melissa Moffitt-Craft 507 SOak St Pratt KS 67124 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

09120/2020 LuDonna Stone PO Box 205 Dertiy KS 67037 CRNA IE Funds $25.00 

09t20/2020 Christopher Culp 5021 N Harborside Ct Wichita KS 67204 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

'omo/2020 Danielle Stenger 3100 Eagle Ridge Rd Milford KS 66514 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

09/20/2020 Zacharias Goudie 900 E Morrison Dr Derby KS 67037 CRNA E Funds $20.00 

09/20/2020 Tisha Wikum 39 NW 48 Rd Great Bend KS 67530 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

'o9i2012020 Michael Goode 1424 W Curtis St Scott City KS 67871 CRNA E Funds $85.00 

09/19/2020 Sean Hoskinson 2402 N Cranbrook St Wichita KS 67226 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

ng/19i2020 Sharon Niemann 2641 S. 218th West Goddard KS 67052 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

09/1912020 Shelby Mollenkamp 1613 Sutter Woods Rd Junction City KS 66441 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

09~/19/2020 Brian Fleeman 14 Oakwood Lane Hutchinson KS 67502 CRNA E Funds $100.00 

~9H9/2020 Alissa Blau 16129 Paradise St Overland Park KS 66221 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

09/19/2020­ - Eric NeUberger 11412 W Rolling Hills Cir Wichita KS 67212 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

M71972020­ Heidi Schultz 3207 Inverness Dr Hutchinson KS 67502 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

09/19/2020 Jamin Landes-Tenbrink 1310 Stone Creek Dr Lawrence KS 66049 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

09/19/2020 Marna Atkinson 14315 SW Meadowlark Rd Rose Hill KS 67133 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

09/19/2020 Meighan Parnell 3814 N Watercress Ct Maize KS 67101 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

09/19/2020 Jason Burk 1306 Rainbow Dr Towanda KS 67144 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

09/19/2020 Jan Coons 3442 Rock Creek Rd Ottawa KS 66067 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

09/18/2020 Krista Ruvalcaba 2264 SW Rother Rd Topeka KS 66614 CRNA E Funds $100.00 

09/18/2020 Craig Meitler 1832 S Brandon St Wichita KS 67207 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

09/18/2020 Chris Carpenter 19001 Plattsburg RD Holt MO 64048 CRNA E Funds $18.00 

09/18/2020 Yulia Sharshel 5635 SW 61st St Topeka KS 66619 CRNA E Funds $30.00 

09/17/2020 Melody Stevens~Watkins 3321 S Gow St Wichiia KS 67217 CRNA E Funds $25.00 
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Kansas Association of Nurse Anesthetists CRNA PAC 
09/16/2020 Robin Wilson 3435 Gabriel Ave Parsons KS 67357 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

109/16/2020 - David Hart 1103 Sante Fe St Atchinson KS 66002 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

09/16/2020 

-
09/15/2020 

Melissa Spottedhorse 14110 W Highland Springs Ct Wichita KS 67235 

12715 S Hagan Ct Olathe KS 66062 

CRNA E Funds $50.00 

Josie Bell CRNA E Funds $100.00 

09/15/2020 Joseph Weimholt 15702 Dearborn St Overland Park KS 66223 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

'09115/2020 Donna Nyght 13863 W 57th Ter Shawnee KS 66216 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

09/15/2020 Vicki Roe 4717 N Marblefalls St Wichita KS 67219 CRNA E Funds $250.00 

09/11/2020 Caleb Miller 2314 N Crestline Ct Wichita KS 67205 CRNA E Funds $40.00 

09/11/2020 Lou Ann Clouse 1310A Westloop PI 196 Manhattan KS 66502 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

'09/10/2020 Rebecca Boust 300 N 3rd St Atchinson KS 66002 CRNA E Funds $30.00 

09/08/2020 Paul Hertel 5041 Mund Rd Shawnee KS 66218 CRNA E Funds $200.00 

WloBi2020 Paul Hertel 5041 Mund Rd Shawnee KS 66218 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

09/08/2020 Lisa Burr 10523 E Ayesbury Ct Wichita KS 67226 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

09/08/2020 KS Assoc of Nurse Anesthetists PO Box 4006 Lawrence KS 66046 E Funds $5475.39 

09/08/2020 Jeffery Glasgow 5109 Kingsmill Rd Lawrence KS 66047 CRNA E Funds $200.00 

09/07/2020 Jelisa Culver 416 S Crestway St Wichita KS 67218 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

09/04/2020 Janet Miller 2315 N Valleyview St Wichita KS 67205 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

09/04/2020 Gregory Seiler 3312 Thunderbird Dr Hays KS 67601 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

09/04/2020 Nancy Whitson 479 Hutton Cir Lawrence KS 66048 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

09/04/2020 Stephanie Ravenstien 1809 E 56th Ave Hutchinson KS 67502 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

09/02/2020 Micah Reece 3724 N 154th St Basehor KS 66007 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

09/02/2020 Nathan McNiel 1304 S Gateway Wichita KS 67230 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

rag/02/2020 Donald Pekrul 5818 NW Glenwood Dr Topeka KS 66617 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

08/31/2020 Shelby Mollenkamp 1613 Sutter Woods Rd Junction City KS 66441 CRNA E Funds $200.00 

08/30/2020 Ruth Morris 10437 W 125th Terrace Overland Park KS 66213 CRNA E Funds $200.00 

08/30/2020 Alicia Wyatt 404 W Webster 6775 Saint Francis KS 67756 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

08/29/2020 Jessica Moffitt 507 SOak St Pratt KS 67124 CRNA E Funds $200.00 

08/29/2020 Jill Smith 1139 S Everett St Wichita KS 67213 CRNA E Funds $35.00 

08/29/2020 Melissa Moffitt-Craft 507 SOak St Pratt KS 67124 CRNA E Funds $200.00 

08/28/2020 KS Assoc of Nurse Anesthetists PO Box 4006 Lawrence KS 66046 E Funds $2650.00 

108/28/2020 Kathleen Griesemer 3241 SW Mowbray Rd Topeka KS 66614 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

~O8/25/2020 Kevin Jacobs 215 Wingate Ct EI Dorado KS 67042 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

08/25/2020 Brenda DeMint 13900 Westgate St Overland Park KS 67042 CRNA E Funds $100.00 

'08i2312020 David Tafreshi 13410 W Lake Cable Rd Partridge KS 67566 CRNA E Funds $20.00 

08/23/2020 Eric DeGraff 6417 W 65th Ter Overland Park KS 66202 CRNA E Funds $25.00 
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Kansas Association of Nurse Anesthetists CRNA PAC 
08/23/2020 Ellen Connell 2910 Espenlaub LN Kansas City KS 66106 CRNA E Funds $15.00 

08/23/2020 Maegan Gerhardt 2237 W Concord Dr Olathe KS 66061 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

W23/2020 Jennifer Doyle 1702 N Saint Clair Ave Wichita KS 67203 CRNA E Funds $40.00 

08/23/2020 Zachary Molacek 565 W Elizabeth St Olathe KS 66061 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

08/22/2020 Cassadra Decker 2405 NE 34th CT Kansas City KS 64116 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

08/21/2020 David Wilburn 11853 R5 Ln Hoyt KS 66440 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

08/2112020 Marvin Miller 13410 W Lake Cable Rd Partridge KS 67566 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

08/20/2ii2()* Melissa Moffitt-Craft 507 SOak St Pratt KS 67124 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

08/20/2020 LuDonna Stone PO Box 205 Derby KS 67037 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

08/20/2020 Christopher Culp 5021 N Harborside Ct Wichita KS 67204 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

08/20/2020 Danielle Stenger 3100 Eagle Ridge Rd Milford KS 66514 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

08/2072020 Tisha Wikum 39 NW 48 Rd Great Bend KS 67530 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

08/2012020 Zacharias Goudie 900 E Morrison Dr Derby KS 67037 CRNA E Funds $20.00 

08/20/2020 Michael Goode 1424 W Curtis St Scott City KS 67871 CRNA E Funds $85.00 

08/19/2020 Sean Hoskinson 2402 N Cranbrook St Wichita KS 67226 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

08/19/2020 Shelby Mollenkamp 1613 Sutter Woods Rd Junction City KS 66441 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

08/19/2020 Sharon Niemann 2641 S. 218th West Goddard KS 67052 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

0'8/19/2020 Brian Fleeman 14 Oakwood Lane Hutchinson KS 67502 CRNA E Funds $100.00 

08/19/2020 Alissa Blau 16129 Paradise St Overland Park KS 66221 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

08/19/2020 Eric Neuberger 11412 W Rolling Hills Cir Wichita KS 67212 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

~19/2020 Heidi Schultz 3207 Inverness Dr Hutchinson KS 67502 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

108119/2020 Jamin Landes-Tenbrink 1310 Stone Creek Dr Lawrence KS 66049 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

-
OB/19"i2020 Marna Atkinson 14315 SW Meadowlark Rd Rose Hill KS 67133 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

08/19i:i020 Meighan Parnell 3814 N Watercress Ct Maize KS 67101 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

1i8719/202·0 Jason Burk 1306 Rainbow Dr Towanda KS 67144 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

08/19/2020 Jan Coons 3442 Rock Creek Rd Ottawa KS 66067 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

08/18/2020 Krista Ruvalcaba 2264 SW Rother Rd Topeka KS 66614 CRNA E Funds $100.00 

08/18/2020 Chris Carpenter 19001 Plattsburg RD Holt MO 64048 CRNA E Funds $18.00 

08/18/2020 Yulia Sharshel 5635 SW 61st St Topeka KS 66619 CRNA E Funds $30.00 

08/17/2020 Melody Stevens-Watkins 3321 S Gow St Wichita KS 67217 CRNA E t-unds $25.00 

08/16/2020 Melissa Spottedhorse 14110 W Highland Springs Ct Wichita KS 67235 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

08/16/2020 David Hart 1103 Santa Fe St Atchinson KS 66002 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

08/15/2020 Donna Nyght 13863 W 57th Ter Shawnee KS 66216 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

~5/2020 Joseph Weimholt 15702 Dearborn St Overland Park KS 66223 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

08/13/2020 Emporia Anesthesia Associates 1"110 W 6th Ave Emporia KS 66801 E Funds $200.00 
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Kansas Association of Nurse Anesthetists CRNA PAC 
08/11/2020 Caleb Miller 2314 N Crestline Ct Wichita KS 67205 CRNA E Funds $40.00 

~1/2020 Lou Ann Clouse 131 OA Westloop PI 196 Manhattan KS 66502 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

0871iii2020 Rebecca Boust 300 N 3rd St Atchinson KS 66002 CRNA E Funds $30.00 

08/08/2020 
-

Lisa Burr 10523 E Ayesbury Ct Wichita KS 67226 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

08/07/2020 Jelisa Culver 416 S Crestway St Wichita KS 67218 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

08/05/2020 Dena Burnett 16427 Metro Ave Bonner Springs KS 66012 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

08/04/2020 Gregory Seiler 3312 Thunderbird Dr Hays KS 67601 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

1i8'io472020 Janet Miller 2315 N Valleyview St Wichita KS 67205 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

~/2020 KS Assoc of Nurse Anesthetists PO Box 4006 Lawrence KS 66046 E Funds $1743.62 

08/04/2020 Nancy Whitson 479 Hutton Cir Lawrence KS 66048 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

08/04/2020 Stephanie Ravenstien 1809 E 56th Ave Hutchinson KS 67502 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

08103/2020 Sally Sewell 1302 Hickory Ln Junction City KS 66441 CRNA E Funds $150.00 

08/02/2020 Nathan McNiel 1304 S Gateway Wichita KS 67230 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

08/02/2020 Micah Reece 3724 N 154th St Basehor KS 66007 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

08/02/2020 Donald Pekrul 5818 NW Glenwood Dr Topeka KS 66617 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

07/30/2020 Alicia Wyatt 404 W Webster 6775 Saint Francis KS 67756 CRNA c Funds $25.00 

07/29/2020 Jill Smith 1139 S Everett St Wichita KS 67213 CRNA E Funds $35.00 

07/28/2020 Kathleen Griesemer 3241 SW Mowbray Rd Topeka KS 66614 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

07/25/2020 Kevin Jacobs 215 Wingate Ct EI Dorado KS 67042 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

07/25/2020 Brenda DeMint 13900 Westgate St Overland Park KS 67042 CRNA E Funds $100.00 

07/25/2020 Michael Goode 1424 W Curtis St Scott City KS 67871 CRNA E Funds $85.00 

07/24/2020 Ruth Morris 10437 W 125th Terrace Overland Park KS 66213 CRNA E Funds $100.00 

TOTAL $20,703.01 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Kansas Association of Nurse Anesthetists CRNA PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt

Cash Check Loan ~ 
Otber 

See Schedule A attached 
$20,703.01 

Subtotal This Page 
$20,703.01 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $20,703.01 

Total Un itemized Contributions ($50 or less) 0 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 0 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 0 

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary) $20,703.01 

Page_7_of~
 



Kansas Association of Nurse Anesthetists CRNA PAC 

SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSMENTS 

DATE Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made Purpose of Expenditure Amount 
500
8/20/2020 B Carpenter for KS House, Derby KS Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 10/09/2020 Collins, for KS House 102 E First Street Mulberry KS 66756
 250
 
10/09/2020 Campaign Contribution Murnan, for KS House 1313 Mallory Ct Pittsburg KS 66762
 500
 
10/09/2020 Campaign Contribution 250
Poetter, for KS House 16755 W 299th St Paola KS 66071
 
10/09/2020 Campaign Contribution Haswood, for KS House 2317 Surrey Dr. Lawrence KS 66046
 250
 
10/09/2020 Campaign Contribution 250
Kelly, for KS House 309 South 5th Street Independence KS 67301-390
 

Campaign Contribution 10/09/2020 Blex, for KS House 3131 CR 2600 Independence KS 67301
 250
 
Campaign Contribution 10/09/2020 250
Esau, for KS House 11702 South Winchester Sl. Olathe KS 66061
 

10/09/2020 Campaign Contribution Toplikar, for KS House 507 E. Spruce Sl. Olathe KS 66061
 250
 
10109/2020 Campaign Contribution Clayton, for KS House 9825 Woodson Drive Overland Park KS 66207
 500
 
10/09/2020 Vaughn, for KS House 8227 Santa Fe Dr., Apt 7 Overland Park KS 662( vampaign Contribution 250
 
10/09/2020 Campaign Contribution Ousley, for KS House 6800 Farley Merriam KS 66203
 500
 
10/09/2020 Campaign Contribution Woodard, for KS House 9051 Renner Blvd Apt 3002 Lenexa KS 66219
 500
 
10/09/2020 vampaign Contribution Ruiz, for KS House 2914 W 46th Ave. Kansas City KS 66103
 250
 

Campaign Contribution 10/09/2020 Winn, for KS House 1044 Washington Blvd. Kansas City KS 66102
 250
 
10/09/2020 Henderson, for KS House 2710 North 8th Street Kansas City KS 66104 ICampaign Contribution 250
 
10/09/2020 Campaign Contribution Wolfe Moore, for KS House 3209 N. 131st Street KC. KS 66109
 250
 
10/09/2020 Campaign Contribution Neelly, for KS House 2129 Willowbend Drive Tonganoxie KS 66086
 250
 
10/09/2020 Campaign Contribution Amyx, for KS House 501 Lawrence Avenue Lawrence KS 66049
 250
 
10/09/2020 vampaign Contribution Highberger, for KS House 1024 New York St. Lawrence KS 66044
 250
 
10/09/2020 Campaign Contribution Ellis, for KS House 9199 K-4 Hwy Meriden KS 66512
 500
 
10/09/2020 Campaign Contribution Lynn, for KS House 14430 W 139th Place Olathe KS 66062
 500
 
10/09/2020 Campaign Contribution Patton, for KS House 339 NE 46th Topeka KS 66617
 250
 
10/09/2020 Campaign Contribution Finch, for KS House 5 SW Fairview Dr. Ottawa KS 66067
 500
 
10/09/2020 Campaign Contribution Schreiber, for KS House 1722 Yucca Lane Emporia KS 66801
 500
 
10/09/2020 Campaign Contribution Eplee, for KS House 163 Deer Run Atchison KS 66002
 500
 
10/09/2020 Campaign Contribution Dodson, for KS House 4109 Wellington Dr. Manhattan KS 66503
 250
 
10/09/2020 Campaign Contribution Barker, for KS House 103 Wassinger Ave Abilene KS 67410
 250
 
10109/2020 Campaign Contribution Mason, for KS House 108 Arcadian Ct McPherson KS 67460
 250
 
10/09/2020 Carpenter, for KS House 6965 SW 18th Sl. EI Dorado KS 67042 ICampaign Contribution 250
 
10/09/2020 Campaign Contribution Ryckman, for KS House 14234 W. 158th St Olathe KS 66062
 500
 
10/09/2020 Campaign Contribution Rhiley, for KS House 403 S. West Road Wellington KS 67152
 250
 
10/09/2020 Byers, for KS House 119 S Chatauqua Wichita KS 67211 ICampaign Contnbution 250
 
10/09/2020 Campaign Contribution Estes, for KS House 12224 E Bracken CI. Wichita KS 67206
 250
 
10/09/2020 Campaign Contribution Bishop, for KS House 8518 E Longlake St Wichita KS 67207
 500
 
10/09/2020 Campaign Contribution Bergquist, for KS House 6430 N. Hydraulic Park City KS 67219
 250
 
10/09/2020 Campaign Contribution Bergkamp, for KS House 235 S Jane, Apt 809 Haysville KS 67060
 250
 
10/09/2020 Campaign Contribution Delperdang, for KS House 2103 N. Pintail St Wichita KS 67235
 250
 
10109/2020 Campaign Contribution Sawyer, for KS House 1041 S Elizabeth Wichita KS 67213
 500
 
10/09/2020 Campaign Contribution Yeager, for KS House 4480 South Meridian # 94 Wichita KS 67217
 250
 
10109/2020 Campaign Contribution Howard, for KS House 2719 E Timberlane SI. Wichita KS 67216
 250
 
10/09/2020 Campaign Contribution Hawkins, for KS House 9406 Harvest Ln. Wichita KS 67212
 500
 
10/09/2020 Campaign Contribution Probst, for KS House P.O. Box 3262 Hutchinson KS 67501
 250
 
10/09/2020 Campaign Contribution Landwehr, for KS House 2611 N Bayside Wichita KS 67205
 500
 
10/09/2020 Campaign Contribution Moser, for KS House 3063 26th Road Wheaton KS 66521
 250
 
10109/2020 Campaign Contribution Arnberger, for KS House 259 NE 30 Ave Great Bend KS 67530
 250
 
10/09/2020 Campaign Contribution Fairchild, for KS House 150 NW 40th Street Sl. John KS 67576
 250
 
10/09/2020 Campaign Contribution Murphy, for KS House 35810 W Greenfield Rd Sylvia KS 67581
 250
 
10/09/2020 Campaign Contribution Hoffman, for KS House 1318 Avenue T Coldwater KS 67029
 500
 
10/09/2020 Campaign Contribution Minnix, for KS House 8101 W. Road 40 Scott City KS 67871
 250
 
10/09/2020 Ralph, for KS House 2103 Sixth Avenue Dodge City KS 67801
 Campaign Contribution 250
 
10109/2020 Campaign Contribution Resman, for KS House 434 N. Persimmon Dr. Olathe KS 66061
 250
 
10109/2020 Campaign Contribution Pyle, for KS Senate 2979 Kingfisher Rd Hiawatha KS 66434
 500
 
10109/2020 Campaign Contribution Holland, for KS Senate 961 East 1600 Road Baldwin City KS 66006
 500
 
10109/2020 Campaign Contribution Braun, for KS Senate 4315 North 110th Terrace Kansas City KS 66109
 500
 
10109/2020 Campaign Contribution Corson, for KS Senate 4601 W. 62nd Terrace Fairway KS 66205
 500
 
10/09/2020 Campaign Contribution Holscher, for KS Senate 12345 Westgate St Overland Park KS 66063
 500
 
10/09/2020 Campaign Contribution Gossage, for KS Senate 9325 Evening Star Terr. Eudora KS 66025
 500
 
10109/2020 Campaign Contribution Thompson, for KS Senate 4923 Constance Street Shawnee KS 66216
 1,000 
10/09/2020 Warren, for KS Senate 14505 Falmouth Street Leawood KS 66224
 Campaign Contribution 500
 
10/09/2020 Campaign Contribution Hilderbrand, for KS Senate 10337 SE 107th Ter Galena KS 66739
 500
 



Kansas Association of Nurse Anesthetists CRNA PAC 

10109/2020 Fagg, for KS Senate 1810 Terrace Dr. EI Dorado KS 67042 Campaign Contribution 
10109/2020 Peck, for KS Senate P.O. Box 299 Havana KS 67347 Campaign Contribution 
10109/2020 Masterson, for KS Senate 1539 Phyilis Lane Andover KS 67002 Campaign Contribution 
10109/2020 Longbine, for KS Senate 2801 Lakeridge Rd Emporia KS 66801 Campaign Contribution 
10109/2020 Hensley, for KS Senate 4240 SE Wisconsin Avenue Topeka KS 66609 Campaign Contribution 
10109/2020 Dietrich, for KS Senate 6110 SW 38th Terrace Topeka KS 66610 Campaign Contnbution 
10109/2020 Hawk, for KS Senate 2600 Woodhaven Court Manhattan KS 66502 Campaign Contribution 
10109/2020 Olson, for KS Senate 15944 S. Claiborne Street Olathe KS 66062 Campaign Contribution 
10109/2020 Claeys, for KS Senate 2157 Redhawk Lane Salina KS 67401 Campaign Contribution 
10109/2020 Ware, for KS Senate 1444 N. Perry Wichita KS 67203 Campaign Contribution 
10109/2020 Sueilentrop, for KS Senate 6813 W. Northwind Circle Wichita KS 67205 Campaign Contribution 
10109/2020 Petersen, for KS Senate 2608 South Southeast Drive Wichita KS 6721E Campaign Contribution 
10109/2020 Faust Goudeau, for KS Senate P.O. Box 20335 Wichita KS 67208 Campaign Contribution 
10109/2020 Erickson, for KS Senate 26 N Cypress Dr. Wichita KS 67206 Campaign Contribution 
10109/2020 McGinn, for KS Senate P.O. BoxA Sedgwick KS 67135 Campaign Contribution 
10109/2020 Straub, for KS Senate 401 S. Kennedy Ave. Ellinwood KS 67526 Campaign Contribution 
10109/2020 Steffen, for KS Senate 3500 N. Mayfield Rd Hutchinson KS 67502 Campaign Contribution 
10109/2020 Bowers, for KS Senate 1326 N. 150th Rd. Concordia KS 66901 Campaign Contribution 
10109/2020 Baumgardner, for KS Senate 29467 Masters Court Louisburg KS 6605 Campaign Contribution 
10109/2020 Estes, for KS Senate 1405 Elbow Bend Dodge City KS 67801 Campaign Contribution 
10109/2020 Doll, for KS Senate 2927 Cliff Place Garden City KS 67846 Campaign Contribution 
10109/2020 Biilinger, for KS Senate Box 594 Goodland KS 67735 Campaign Contribution 

TOTAL $ 

250 
250 

1,000 
1,000 

500 
500 
500 

1,000 
500 
500 
500 
500 
250 
500 
500 
500 
500 
250 

1,000 
1,000 

250 
1,000 

34,750 

2 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas Association of Nurse Anesthetists CRNA PAC 

( Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

To Whom Expenditure is Made 
Purpose of Expenditure 

Amount 
If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 

made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

10/22120 
PayPal Merchant Account 
San Jose, CA 

PayPal fees, August, September, October 
$240.62 

10/22/20 
Square Merchant Account 
San Francisco, CA 

Square fees, August, September, October 
$184.75 

10/1/20 

eVO Merchant Account 
Melville, NY EVO fees, August, September, October 

$26.50 

10/1/20 

Authorize.net Merchant Account 
American Fork, UT Authorize.net fees, August, September, October 

$75.00 

Please see attached schedule C 

Subtotal This Page 
$526.87 

Complete if last page of Schedule C 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $35,276.87 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of$50 or less 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEME TS 
TH1S PERIOD (to tine 4 of Summary) 

$35,276.87 
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